Itap Foot valve brass 1 1/2"
female thread 10bar DN40
stainless steel 304 type York
108 (0412040)




TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Material valve

Material filter element

Material (spring)

Material housing

Material seal

Connection

Gasket

Temperature range

Size

Length

DN

QOuter @

Width

Pressure

York 108

brass

POM

stainless steel 304

stainless steel 302

brass

NBR

female thread

NBR

-20°C-100°C

11/2"

119 mm

40

70,5 mm

70,5 mm

10 bar
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DIMENSIONS

H 118 mm

L1 11T mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Itap spring loaded foot valve, type York 108 is suitable for domestic water services,
compressed air systems, heating and air-conditioning plants.
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