

Itap Foot valve brass 1 1/2" female thread 10bar DN40 stainless steel 304 type York 108 (0412040)



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type	York 108
Material	brass
Material valve	POM
Material filter element	stainless steel 304
Material (spring)	stainless steel 302
Material housing	brass
Material seal	NBR
Connection	female thread
Gasket	NBR
Temperature range	-20°C - 100°C
Size	1 1/2"
Length	119 mm
DN	40
Outer ø	70,5 mm
Width	70,5 mm
Pressure	10 bar

DIMENSIONS

H	118 mm
---	--------

L1	11 mm
----	-------

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Itap spring loaded foot valve, type York 108 is suitable for domestic water services, compressed air systems, heating and air-conditioning plants.

Last modified date: 21/02/2026

Bosta UK Ltd.
Reflection House
Olding Road
Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk
IP33 3TA
T +44 (0) 1284 716580
E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
<http://www.bosta.com>